Telephone: 906-863-5665

Menominee County ISD Board Members

Kandace Curran
Michael Cattani
Carol Pipkorn
Stephanie Meck
Dana Dziedzic

MENOMINEE
COUNTY

Intermediate School District

1201- 41st Avenue
Menominee M| 49858
Http://mc-isd.org

2021- 2022

Fax: 906-863-7776

Term Expires:

President June 30, 2023
Vice-President June 30, 2025
Treasurer June 30, 2023
Secretary June 30, 2025
Trustee June 30, 2027

Meetings will be held at the Menominee County Intermediate School District Office located at

1201 415t Avenue, Menominee, Michigan unless otherwise indicated. Finance Committee

meetings are held 30 minutes prior to the regular meeting. Meetings may include an option to

attend by phone/virtually.

DATE

August 16, 2021
September 20, 2021
October 18, 2021
November 22, 2021
December 20, 2021
January 17, 2022
February 21, 2022
March 14, 2022
April 18, 2022

May 16, 2022

June 27,2022

July 18, 2022

Committees

Finance Committee

Personnel Committee
Building/Site/Technology
Transportation/Programs/Services

LOCATION

ISD Office

ISD Office

ISD Office

ISD Office

ISD Office

ISD Office

Carney Nadeau Public School
ISD Office

Stephenson High School
ISD Office

ISD Office

ISD Office

Mrs. Pipkorn / Mrs. Dziedzic
Mr. Cattani / Mrs. Meck
Mrs. Dziedzic / Mrs. Meck
Mr. Cattani / Mrs. Pipkorn

d
m

5:00pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm

Alternate: Ms. Curran
Alternate: Mrs. Pipkorn
Alternate: Ms. Curran
Alternate: Mrs. Dziedzic

If you are an individual with a disability who is in need of a reader, amplifier, qualified sign language interpreter, or any other form of auxiliary aid or
service to attend or participate in the meeting or hearing, please contact Janene, HR/Office Manager, (906) 863-5665 Ext. 1036 at least one week
prior to the meeting, or as soon as possible. Minutes of School Board meetings are stored and available for inspection in the Superintendent’s Office

and on our website at https://www.mc-isd.org,

11/15/2021


https://www.mc-isd.org/

